11" European Deaf Tennis Championships
from 26" July to 2" August 2008
in Bucharest, ROM

Thursday 24™ July

Friday 25" July

Saturday 26" July

Sunday 27" July

Monday 28" July

Tuesday 29™ July

Wednesday 30™ July

Thursday 31* July

Friday 1% August

Saturday 2" August

Sunday 3" August
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Programme Daily

Arrival of the participating team

09.00 —18.00 Training

18.00

10.00
11.30

08.30
10.30

08.30
15.30
17.30

08.30
10.30
15.30

10.00
15.30

10.30
15.30
18.00

10.30

15.30
16.30

08.30
10.00
10.30
15.00
16.00
17.30
20.00

Technical Meeting (draw)

Opening Ceremony
Men single 1% and 2™ round

Women Singles 1* round
Men double 1* round

Men Singles 3™ round
Mixed doubles 1* round
Women doubles quarterfinal

Men singles quarterfinal
Women singles quarterfinal
Mixed doubles quarterfinal

Men doubles quarterfinal
Mixed doubles semifinal

Men and women singles semifinal
Men and women doubles semifinal
Technical Meeting Rin Grand hotel

Men doubles match for 3" /4™ place
Women doubles match for 3 /4™ place
Mixed doubles for 3™ / 4™ place

Mixed doubles Final

Men and women single for 3 /4™ place
Women Singles Final

Men singles Final

Women Doubles Final

Men double Final

Price giving - Closing ceremony
Banquet

Departure



